General information about company

Scrip code 500259

NSE Symbol LYKALABS
MSEI Symbol LYKALABS

ISIN INE933A01014
Name of the company Lyka Labs Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whjcther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
’ as a % of ) .
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of Underlymg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) Y P p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & ",
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ sharcholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(In) (11D) shares equity Receipts (V) SCRR o of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
held (IV) | shares P i A+B+C securities (XO) and ESOP etc.
neld | YD (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) ( ) (XA) (XB) X) -
As a % of
™ (A+B+C2) Class Class (XA+XB+XC)
eg:X ey Total
Promoter
(A) l‘eromoter 14 20758217 20758217 | 58.16 20758217 20758217 | 58.16
Group
B) Public 27729 14931783 14931783 | 41.84 14931783 14931783 | 41.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 27743 35690000 35690000 | 100 35690000 35690000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of gl:l;?:ser of T];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledged Uncllje rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (Xi) E’XI\% XV) Elifany (XVD) |(XVII)=
0 (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
M ige;reholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;)}ifirléuted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub Sub Sub
capital) N total | No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut } ut } ut B
(XI;I): 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 58.16 2600000 | 12.53 20758217
romoter
Group
(B) Public 41.84 14723431 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2600000 | 7.28 35481648 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. aslshzrf/iu())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of
of No. Of Underl
No. of Partly :{:;}sz ST}?;;:OS' ts(l):a?rlel;o‘ of Shares IS\II?érZZ No. Of Outstar
. L . . Total : .
Category & Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao Underlyu?g Underlying Outstanding convert
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = as per asa % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securiti
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity R posttory p of convertible €| Granted of Wari
eceipts Iv)+ SCRR, L Warrants
held (IV) | shares %) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VI Total | securities (XB) (XO) and ES
held Asa % of Voting | (XA) X)=
0 Cl : | Cl i
V) ABHC2) |y ¢ eg‘f‘;s Total rights (XA+X
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) {lr;‘glvv‘i‘i‘gsf:ﬁfy“ 10 5112586 5112586 | 14.32 5112586 5112586 | 14.32
(d) égz,c?f;};er 4 15645631 15645631 |43.84 15645631 15645631 [ 43.84
(S:l))(—lzotal 14 20758217 20758217 | 58.16 20758217 20758217 | 58.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
:‘rrlgmoter 14 20758217 20758217 | 58.16 20758217 20758217 | 58.16
Group (A)=
(A)A)YHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 3400 3400 0.01 3400 3400 0.01
(©) ﬁ%ﬁg‘;ﬂ:ﬂt Funds | 132651 132651 |0.37 132651 132651 |0.37
(d) Banks 4 700 700 0 700 700 0
@) gjﬁfgggfes 2 101000 101000 |0.28 101000 101000 |0.28
(SI;’;’('IT)"”I 1 237751 237751 |0.67 237751 237751 067
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio |3 62105 62105 0.17 62105 62105 0.17
Investors




Category I
Any Other
(2) (specify) 2 500 500 0 500 500 0
Sub-Total
5 62605 62605 0.18 62605 62605 0.18
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 26626 7792019 7792019 [21.83 7792019 7792019 |21.83
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding nominal | 3456319 3456319 |9.68 3456319 3456319 [9.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 254 356613 356613 |1 356613 356613 |1
34) Foreign Nationals | 1 88 88 0 88 88 0
o) Bodies Corporate | 149 1489345 1489345 [4.17 1489345 1489345 [4.17
Any Other
(m) (specify) 621 1537043 1537043 [4.31 1537043 1537043 |4.31
(S];];)(;‘];Otal 27713 14631427 14631427 |41 14631427 14631427 |41
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27729 14931783 14931783 |41.84 14931783 14931783 [ 41.84
(B)2)HB)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 27743 35690000 35690000 | 100 35690000 35690000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 27743 35690000 35690000 | 100 35690000 35690000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of gl}?;?;er of T];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares ledaed Un(Ii)e ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTII) ?Xl\f) XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | ormXVID
zaaﬁa]) N total |No. [total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(X‘;I): 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares category | category | caregory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 14.32 0 0 5112586
(d Any Other 43.84 2600000 | 16.62 15645631
(specify)
Sub-Total
58.16 2600000 | 12.53 20758217
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i“,nd 58.16 2600000 | 12.53 20758217
romoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 0 0 0 0
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0.37 132651 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 50 0 0 0




Insurance

(e) Companies 0.28 100000
Sub-Total
0.67 232701
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.17 62105
Category I
Any Other
(&) (specify) 0 0
Sub-Total
0.18 62105
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(@ holding nominal |21.83 7595144
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ (o 3456319
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
M Indians (NRIs) ! 351656
) Foreign Nationals | 0 88
) Bodies Corporate |4.17 1488483
Any Other
(m) (specify) 431 1536935
Sub-Total
41 14428625
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 41.84 14723431
B)2)+B)
(3+®B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2600000 | 7.28 35481648
Total
100 2600000 | 7.28 35481648

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAWNA
GODHA

NEETU
GODHA

USHA
GODHA

PREMCHAND
GODHA

USHMA RONAK
SHAH

SWETA
SHAH

ALISHA KUNAL
GANDHI

PAN (II)

AGXPGO394E

AABPA4082D

AEMPG2717G

AFDPG6492E

AELPG3308J

SDJPS0423M

CDOPS4528]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.09

0.11

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Total

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.09

0.11

0.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.09

0.11

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X VIII)

6000

10000

10686

10900

33000

41000

45000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRANAY GODHA

NEHAL NARENDRA GANDHI

KUNAL NARENDRA GANDHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEMPG2714F

AEJPG2346C

AJDPG3112D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

1162371

3493629

5112586

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

300000

1162371

3493629

5112586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

3.26

9.79

14.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300000

1162371

3493629

5112586

Total

300000

1162371

3493629

5112586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.84

3.26

9.79

14.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

300000

1162371

3493629

5112586

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.84

3.26

9.79

14.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in

o 300000 1162371 3493629 5112586
dematerialized
form (XVIII)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIRALAXMI MULTITRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

LYKA GENERICS
LIMITED

ENAI TRADING AND
INVESTMENT PVT. LTD

IPCA LABORATORIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACH1820]

AACCLA4481D

AAACE0946]

AAACI1220M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

708

20000

1000000

14624923

15645631

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V) (VD

708

20000

1000000

14624923

15645631

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.8

40.98

43.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

708

20000

1000000

14624923

15645631

Total

708

20000

1000000

14624923

15645631

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.06

2.8

40.98

43.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

708

20000

1000000

14624923

15645631

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.8

40.98

43.84

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 2600000 2600000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 17.78 16.62
Number of equity

shares held in 708 20000 1000000 14624923 15645631
dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THERMO CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKCTO787E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600882

600882

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

600882

600882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600882

600882

Total

600882

600882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

600882

600882

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600882

600882

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Other

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500

500

Total

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

500

500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

Category

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

LLP

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DALAL & BROACHA STOCK BROKING
PVT.LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDS5662]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

20

588

621

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

237493

416000

513317

785733

1537043

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

500

237493

416000

513317

785733

1537043

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

1.17

1.44

22

431

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500

237493

416000

513317

785733

1537043

Total

500

237493

416000

513317

785733

1537043

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.67

1.17

1.44

2.2

431

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

500

237493

416000

513317

785733

1537043

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.67

1.44

2.2

431




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 500 237493 | 416000 513317 785625 | 1536935
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0







